ZONGULDAK KOZLU 94 SOSYAL KONUT PROJESI HAK SAHIBi BELIRLEME KURA CEKILISI

Durum CekilisSiraNo

102
97
146
112
107
823
550
964
838
689
432
527
818
567
953
574
482
308
183
865
957
218
846
171
1215
1301
1329
1206
1166
1221
1149
1394
1200
1016
1083
1173
1238
1229
1122
1119
1189
1267
1284
1525
1451
1497

Banka No
8076973
6909782
8139023
7007519
8479686
7959673
7958737
8401438
8093950
8078445
8233285
7681772
8526456
8254304
7949500
7445612
7615215
8212708
7684203
8495814
7684841
7597058
7148485
6901790
8329712
8506802
6995059
8273975
6873377
7954144
8220734
8265360
7950874
7811288
7957215
7805600
8476836
7949385
7146769
7598866
7813427
7988293
7959420
7627044
7626117
7946728
8080448
8153631
8370878
7137847
7808536

Basvuru Tirii
Gazi(Kibris,Kore)
Sehit Ailesi
Sehit Ailesi
Sehit Ailesi
Gazi(Kibris,Kore)
Engelli
Engelli
Engelli
Engelli
Engelli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Geng

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri

H****
R****
Z******
B*****
s*********
C****
E***
F******
i******
C**
S****
T*****
E******
Y****
A****
F********
K****
C****
A****
R****
N******
M*******
“A******
A**

A**

Y****
i*****
Z*****
R****
E****
Y****
R***
B****
o***
C****
A*****
A*** N**
E******
A*****
Y****
A***
Y****
H******
C****
U*** C**
G*****
B********
M**** M****
S*****
A***

i******

K*****
A*******
C****
A****
K***
S******
G*******
o***
Y*****
K***

B**
K******
B******
K*******
A*******
D****
A****
O*****
K***
C****
Y*******
C****
A****

E*
T*********
K***
C****
B****
B*********
C*********
T****
B*****
C****
C****
K*****
N******
K***
K****
C****
K****
K******
B**********
A*****
D******
A****
o****
A****
K******
C****

A*

A***

1123*******
7136*******
4075*******
3467*******
6596*******
6061*******
6188*******
6164*******
4476*******
2539*******
5071*******
1588*******
1632*******
5230*******
6497*******
2607*******
1772*******
5601*******
5280*******
4061*******
1140*******
2331*******
3594*******
2976*******
1290*******
4483*******
4316*******
4946*******
4301*******
6131*******
3119*******
5134*******
5549*******
1837*******
6335*******
2016*******
1181*******
2905*******
1065*******
6386*******
2519*******
1184*******
4710*******
1855*******
1164*******
3299*******
1139*******
2759*******
5923*******
3640*******
1128*******

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
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1512
1531
1515
1533
1505
1514
1369
180
2593
1020
730
690
366
675
2613
2541
226
797
851
398
2673
381
2088
517
540
1981
1371
2157
472
821
1571
1483
320
2784
1005
565
2085
1123
1982
561
520
1755
1606

8143633
8535210
8253946
8584633
8000482
8184329
8411035
6901213
8325144
7276186
7990535
7949779
7287282
7852783
8350846
8275287
7004076
8143558
8294627
7344063
8410444
7288252
7800877
7611741
7627246
7620274
8411509
7812912
7542976
8224887
6910826
7612559
7148793
8529170
6999124
7684012
7800479
7628118
7620518
7683237
7611796
7400678
7008886

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Geng

Emekli

Diger

Geng

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Diger

Diger

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Emekli

Diger

Emekli

Diger

Emekli

Emekli

Diger

Geng

Diger

Emekli

Emekli

Diger

Ug Cocuk Ve Uzeri
Emekli

Diger

Geng

Emekli

Diger

Geng

Diger

Emekli

Emekli

Diger

Diger

A**********
G*****
K*******
V****
O***
s****
Y*****
R****
Y****
E***
G****
O***
N*****
S*****
C*******
F****
S*****
M*****
V******
M****
C*****
H******
G*****
s*********
U***
A***
A***C**
i****
T*****
M*****
Y****
S*****
é***
M******* s***
R***
N***
A****
o***F****
S*****
R****
M****
M*******

s****

E*****
E*******
O****
A****
K****
O****
K*******
B*******
B*****
R***
T***
A*****
A****
5****
C*****
Y******
T*****
E****
C*****
H******
C**** D*****
K*********
K***
A*****
Y*****
Y*****
E***
S******
B**
|******
K***
E****
K****
A*****
K********
O***
é******
C*****
C*******
E*****
T*****
K****

K********

5946*******
1563*******
5851*******
6912*******
2319*******
2279*******
3259*******
5931*******
5137*******
3988*******
3276*******
5137*******
7315*******
3656*******
7390*******
1727*******
6087*******
6671*******
5770*******
6972*******
4934*******
6258*******
1531*******
4987*******
4424*******
6513*******
1182*******
1866*******
1294*******
4049*******
2215*******
3478*******
6792*******
5107*******
1417*******
6549*******
2575*******
2384*******
2342*******
6970*******
6027*******
4753*******
4783*******

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94



